
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/28/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:43:18 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/21/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/27/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0215,AVN1700000005,1 CPO,0215,AVN1700000003,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT Equipment Upgrades for Bell 206L4,
N5WV-S/N 52279 helicopter

WYSONG ENTERPRISES INC 06/08/2017 06/21/2017 194,700.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000048,3 CMA,0310,DNR1700000015,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Parks - Open End Contract for Propane
at Blackwater Falls SP

SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE
INC

05/10/2017 06/23/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV1700000005,2 CPO,0323,WWV1700000001,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Project Management HACKETT PRAXIS LLC 05/11/2017 06/23/2017 212,750.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV1700000006,3 CPO,0323,WWV1700000002,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Moving Services CENTRAL VAN & STORAGE OF
CHARLESTON INC

06/06/2017 06/26/2017 38,720.00

CRFQ,0506,EHP1700000006,3 CMA,0506,EHP1700000016,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Tobacco Cessation Quitline FIRST CHOICE SERVICES INC 04/18/2017 06/22/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR1700000006,2 CMA,0506,HHR1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Open End Contract for Drug and
Alcohol Testing

MEGA PROTECT SERVICES LLC 04/25/2017 06/21/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1700000017,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1700000011,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Renovate ID Card Section at JFHQ
Armory

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

06/08/2017 06/22/2017 75,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1700000019,2 CMA,0603,ADJ1700000008,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL MCA CADET BDU MILITARY
CLOTHING

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 06/21/2017 06/27/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000066,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000052,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CORRUGATED GALVANIZED METAL
BRIDGE DECK PANS/PLANKS

BIG R MANUFACTURING LLC 03/29/2017 06/23/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000078,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000059,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ABOVE GROUND STORAGE TANKS
(AST)

J C BOSLEY CONSTRUCTION INC 06/07/2017 06/21/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000079,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000055,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PAVEPRO (or EQUAL) ASPHALT
SOLVENT

BIOSYSTEMS INC 05/16/2017 06/21/2017 37,220.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000080,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000057,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Wash Bay Pumping for District Seven
(D-7)

SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC 05/17/2017 06/21/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000081,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000056,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SALT NEUTRALIZER FOAMING
SPRAY WASH SYSTEM and
CONCENTRATE

CHEMSTATION OF WV 05/30/2017 06/21/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000083,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000060,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS VARIOUS BRIDGE REPAIR
PRODUCTS

TOM BROWN INC 06/01/2017 06/27/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

